LINCOLN CITY

TRANSIENT ROOM RENTALS
HOTEL/MOTEL, VRD GROSS RENTALS

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

TOTAL

2018 % 2019
3,110,730 16.39% 3,487,864
3,947,186 6.90% 3,505,229
6,216,346 14.94% 6,541,125
5,348,771  0.82% 5,442,421
5,924,655 7.46% 6,305,270
7,943,206 12.24% 8,203,198
12,559,167 6.57% 12,509,975
12,889,941 1.10% 13,088,172
7,943,994 -5.20% 7,889,018
5,507,505 4.88% 5,677,749
4,331,954 9.45% 4,636,294
3,635,140 6.64% 3,687,111
79,358,594  5.53% 80,973,426

%

12.12%

-11.20%

5.22%

1.75%

6.42%

3.27%

-0.39%

1.54%

-0.69%

3.09%

7.03%

1.43%

2.03%

2020

3,477,324

4,688,711

3,307,828

200,223

537,655

7,396,984

12,672,467

14,317,799

7,631,361

8,329,816

5,882,684

4,543,191

72,986,043

% 2021

-0.30% 5,604,207

33.76% 6,067,782

-49.43% 8,807,019

-96.32% 9,329,050

-91.47% 9,622,417

-9.83% 12,343,042

1.30% 17,997,993

9.39% 16,984,542

-3.27% 10,699,340

46.71% 8,076,884

26.88% 6,327,456

23.22% 4,739,882

-9.86% 116,599,614

NOTE: THIS REPORT IS BASED ON GROSS RENTALS (NOT ON TAX COLLECTED).
PRIOR TO DEDUCTIONS FOR MONTHLY RENTALS AND COLLECTION FEES KEPT
BY THE OPERATOR. THIS REPORT SHOULD BE USED FOR TREND ANALYSIS ONLY

%

61.16%

29.41%

166.25%

4559.34%

1689.70%

66.87%

42.02%

18.63%

40.20%

-3.04%

7.56%

4.33%

59.76%

2022

5,101,570

5,858,284

7,944,405

8,257,453

8,513,037

11,236,943

17,631,577

17,242,651

11,513,361

8,358,299

5,969,336

4,241,798

111,868,714

% 2023

-8.97% 4,710,060

-3.45% 5,267,222

-9.79% 6,739,812

-11.49% 7,959,015

-11.53% 8,162,704

-8.96% 11,105,898

-2.04% 17,623,914

1.52% 17,381,761

7.61% 11,142,405

3.48% 6,973,571

-5.66% 5,439,743

-10.51% 4,408,200

-4.06% 106,914,305

%

-7.67%

-10.09%

-15.16%

-3.61%

-4.12%

-1.17%

-0.04%

0.81%

-3.22%

-16.57%

-8.87%

3.92%

-4.43%

2024

3,872,279

5,198,278

7,587,831

7,141,884

8,194,469

11,464,470

-17.79%

-1.31%

12.58%

-10.27%

0.39%

3.23%



