LINCOLN CITY
TRANSIENT ROOM RENTALS
HOTEL/MOTEL, VRD GROSS RENTALS

	2018	%	2019	%	<u>2020</u>	%	<u>2021</u>	%	<u>2022</u>	%	<u>2023</u>	%	<u>2024</u>	%
JANUARY	3,110,730	16.39%	3,487,864	12.12%	3,477,324	-0.30%	5,604,207	61.16%	5,101,570	-8.97%	4,710,060	-7.67%	3,872,279	-17.79%
FEBRUARY	3,947,186	6.90%	3,505,229	-11.20%	4,688,711	33.76%	6,067,782	29.41%	5,858,284	-3.45%	5,267,222	-10.09%	5,198,278	-1.31%
MARCH	6,216,346	14.94%	6,541,125	5.22%	3,307,828	-49.43%	8,807,019	166.25%	7,944,405	-9.79%	6,739,812	-15.16%	7,587,831	12.58%
APRIL	5,348,771	0.82%	5,442,421	1.75%	200,223	-96.32%	9,329,050	4559.34%	8,257,453	-11.49%	7,959,015	-3.61%	7,141,884	-10.27%
MAY	5,924,655	7.46%	6,305,270	6.42%	537,655	-91.47%	9,622,417	1689.70%	8,513,037	-11.53%	8,162,704	-4.12%	8,194,469	0.39%
JUNE	7,943,206	12.24%	8,203,198	3.27%	7,396,984	-9.83%	12,343,042	66.87%	11,236,943	-8.96%	11,105,898	-1.17%	11,464,470	3.23%
JULY	12,559,167	6.57%	12,509,975	-0.39%	12,672,467	1.30%	17,997,993	42.02%	17,631,577	-2.04%	17,623,914	-0.04%		
AUGUST	12,889,941	1.10%	13,088,172	1.54%	14,317,799	9.39%	16,984,542	18.63%	17,242,651	1.52%	17,381,761	0.81%		
SEPTEMBER	7,943,994	-5.20%	7,889,018	-0.69%	7,631,361	-3.27%	10,699,340	40.20%	11,513,361	7.61%	11,142,405	-3.22%		
OCTOBER	5,507,505	4.88%	5,677,749	3.09%	8,329,816	46.71%	8,076,884	-3.04%	8,358,299	3.48%	6,973,571	-16.57%		
NOVEMBER	4,331,954	9.45%	4,636,294	7.03%	5,882,684	26.88%	6,327,456	7.56%	5,969,336	-5.66%	5,439,743	-8.87%		
DECEMBER _	3,635,140	6.64%	3,687,111	1.43%	4,543,191	23.22%	4,739,882	4.33%	4,241,798	-10.51%	4,408,200	3.92%		
TOTAL	79,358,594	5.53%	80,973,426	2.03%	72,986,043	-9.86%	116,599,614	59.76%	111,868,714	-4.06%	106,914,305	-4.43%		

NOTE: THIS REPORT IS BASED ON GROSS RENTALS (NOT ON TAX COLLECTED).

PRIOR TO DEDUCTIONS FOR MONTHLY RENTALS AND COLLECTION FEES KEPT
BY THE OPERATOR. THIS REPORT SHOULD BE USED FOR TREND ANALYSIS ONLY
